
24103.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

WORKERS COMPENSATION
EMPLOYERS FEE $15.00 $1.60 $1.60 $13.40 $0.00 $13.40$15.00 $0.00 89.33%

24103.2200.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

GENERAL SUPPLIES AND
MATERIALS $3,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00$3,500.00 $0.00 100.00%

24103.2200.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $1,920.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,920.00 $0.00 $1,920.00$1,920.00 $0.00 100.00%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $25,152.00 $0.00 $25,152.00 $6,502.14 $6,502.14 $18,649.86 $0.00 $18,649.86 74.15%

24103.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

INDIRECT COSTS $1,889.00 $576.10 $576.10 $1,312.90 $0.00 $1,312.90$1,889.00 $0.00 69.50%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $1,889.00 $0.00 $1,889.00 $576.10 $576.10 $1,312.90 $0.00 $1,312.90 69.50%

24103.2600.54416.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

COMMUNICATIONS $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00$1,000.00 $0.00 0.00%

Function:  OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT   - 2600 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 0.00%

Fund:  MIGRANT CHILDREN EDUCATION - 24103 $108,000.00 $0.00 $108,000.00 $37,815.67 $37,815.67 $70,184.33 $37,218.81 $32,965.52 30.52%
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